
PHS BUS 2 (AM) PHS BUS 2 (PM)

Time Stop Location Time Stop Location
6:07 AM TIVERTON BUS ACC 2:00 PM PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection

6:15 AM 6 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD 2:22 PM 34 LONG HIGHWAY

6:17 AM 18/13 MAIN ST 2:22 PM 25 LONG HIGHWAY

6:23 AM 16/16K/16H MULLIN HILL RD 2:23 PM 42 LONG HIGHWAY

6:29 AM 180/185 LONG HIGHWAY 2:24 PM 49 LONG HIGHWAY

6:30 AM 154 LONG HIGHWAY 2:25 PM 94/92 LONG HIGHWAY

6:31 AM 140/140H/138/140A/140B LONG HIGHWAY 2:26 PM 96/98/98B/99 LONG HIGHWAY

6:32 AM LONG HWY @ HIGH MEADOW RD 2:27 PM LONG HWY@ HIGH MEADOW RD

6:33 AM 96/98/98B/99 LONG HIGHWAY 2:27 PM 140/140H/138/140A/140B LONG HIGHWAY

6:33 AM 94/92 LONG HIGHWAY 2:28 PM 154 LONG HIGHWAY

6:35 AM 34 LONG HIGHWAY 2:29 PM 180/185 LONG HIGHWAY

6:42 AM TOWN FARM TRANSFER 2:30 PM 210/208/209 LONG HIGHWAY

7:00 AM PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection 2:31 PM 1 PECKHAM ROAD

2:32 PM 20 PECKHAM RD

2:33 PM 59 PECKHAM ROAD

2:35 PM 55 EAST MAIN ROAD

2:39 PM 293/293A LONG HIGHWAY

2:43 PM 420 LONG HIGHWAY

2:45 PM 16 WILLIAM SISSON RD

2:46 PM 56 WILLIAM SISSON ROAD

2:48 PM MAPLE AVE@JOHN T MARTIN RD

2:50 PM S SHORE RD@ SHAW RD

2:52 PM 79 SHAW RD

2:59 PM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection


